



Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency	County	Section Number	Letting Date
City of Princeton	Bureau	26-00000-00-GM	07/07/26

Approved Engineer's Estimate	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))
\$265,745.23	David A. Hall, P. E. Chamlin & Associates, Inc.

Bidder's Name	Advanced Asphalt Company		
Bidder's Address	P.O. Box 234		
City, State, Zip	Princeton, IL 61356		
Proposal Guarantee	5%		
Terms			

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	HMA Surf. Rem., 2.25"		SY	7492	\$5.0000	\$37,460.00	\$6.0000	\$44,952.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	HMA Surf. Rem., Butt-Joint		SY	590	\$20.0000	\$11,800.00	\$12.0000	\$7,080.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	Bit. Mtrls., Tack Coat		POUND	6934	\$1.2500	\$8,667.50	\$1.0000	\$6,934.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	HMA Bind.Cse. IL 9.5FG N50		TON	853	\$126.4400	\$107,853.32	\$125.0000	\$106,625.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	HMA, Sand Seal Ct, Spl 1"		TON	647	\$135.0300	\$87,364.41	\$145.0000	\$93,815.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Manhole to be Adjusted, SP		EACH	8	\$1,400.0000	\$11,200.00	\$1,500.0000	\$12,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Inlet to be Adjusted, SP		EACH	1	\$1,400.0000	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.0000	\$2,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Water Valve Box to be Adjust		EACH	3	\$0.0000	\$0.00	\$275.0000	\$825.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Bid:						As Read:						
						As Calculated:	\$274,731.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		
						% Over/Under:	3.38 %					